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Select Country NameAscension IslandAfghanistanAlbaniaAlgeriaAndorraAngolaAnguilla
AntarcticaAntigua and BarbudaArgentina RepublicArmeniaArubaAustraliaAustria
AzerbaijanBahamasBahrainBangladeshBarbadosBelarusBelgiumBelizeBeninBermuda
BhutanBoliviaBosnia and HerzegovinaBotswanaBouvet IslandBrazilBritish Indian Ocean 
TerrBritish Virgin IslandsBrunei DarussalamBulgariaBurkina FasoBurundiCambodia
CameroonCanadaCape VerdeCayman IslandsCentral African RepublicChadChileChina
Christmas IslandsCocos IslandsColombiaComorasCongoCongo (Democratic Republic)
Cook IslandsCosta RicaCote D IvoireCroatiaCubaCyprusCzech RepublicDenmarkDjibouti
DominicaDominican RepublicEast TimorEcuadorEgyptEl SalvadorEquatorial Guinea
EstoniaEthiopiaFalkland IslandsFaroe IslandsFijiFinlandFranceFrance Metropolitan
French GuianaFrench PolynesiaFrench Southern TerritoriesGabonGambiaGeorgia
GermanyGhanaGibralterGreeceGreenlandGrenadaGuadeloupeGuamGuatemalaGuinea
Guinea-BissauGuyanaHaitiHeard & Mcdonald IslandHondurasHong KongHungaryIceland
IndiaIndonesiaIran, Islamic Republic ofIraqIrelandIsle of ManIsraelItalyJamaicaJapan
JordanKazakhstanKenyaKiribatiKorea, Dem. Peoples Rep ofKorea, Republic ofKuwait
KyrgyzstanLao People's Dem. RepublicLatviaLebanonLesothoLiberiaLibyan Arab 
JamahiriyaLiechtensteinLithuaniaLuxembourgMacaoMacedoniaMadagascarMalawi
MalaysiaMaldivesMaliMaltaMarshall IslandsMartiniqueMauritaniaMauritiusMayotteMexico
MicronesiaMoldava Republic ofMonacoMongoliaMontenegroMontserratMorocco
MozambiqueMyanmarNamibiaNauruNepalNetherlands AntillesNetherlands, The
New CaledoniaNew ZealandNicaraguaNigerNigeriaNiueNorfolk IslandNorthern Mariana 
IslandsNorwayOmanPakistanPalauPalastinePanamaPapua new guineaParaguayPeru
PhillipinesPitcairnPolandPortugalPuerto RicoQatarReunionRomaniaRussian Federation
RwandaSamoaSan MarinoSao Tome/PrincipeSaudi ArabiaSenegalSerbiaSeychelles
Sierra LeoneSingaporeSlovakiaSloveniaSolomon IslandsSomaliaSomoa,Gilbert,Ellice 
IslandsSouth AfricaSouth Georgia, South Sandwich IslandsSoviet UnionSpainSri Lanka
St. HelenaSt. Kitts and NevisSt. LuciaSt. Pierre and MiquelonSt. Vincent & The 
GrenadinesSudanSurinameSvalbard and Jan MayenSwazilandSwedenSwitzerland
Syrian Arab RepublicTaiwanTajikistanTanzania, United Republic ofThailandTogoTokelau
TongaTrinidad and TobagoTunisiaTurkeyTurkmenistanTurks and Calcos IslandsTuvalu
UgandaUkraineUnited Arab EmiratesUnited Kingdom (no new registrations)United 
KingdomUnited StatesUnited States Minor Outl.Is.UruguayUzbekistanVanuatuVatican 
City StateVenezuelaViet namVirgin Islands (USA)Wallis and Futuna IslandsWestern 
SaharaYemenYugoslaviaZaireZambiaZimbabwe
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IEEE 
INFOCOM 
2001

20th IEEE International 
Conference on Computer 
Communication

2001-04-
22 - 
2001-04-
26

Anchorage USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE 
INFOCOM 
2007

26th Annual IEEE 
Conference on Computer 
Communications

2007-05-
06 - 
2007-05-
12

2006-
08-01

Anchorage USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE 
INFOCOM 
2006

25th IEEE International 
Conference on Computer 
Communications

2006-04-
23 - 
2006-04-
29

Barcelona ES
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE 
INFOCOM 
2004

23rd IEEE International 
Conference on Computer 
Communication

2004-03-
07 - 
2004-03-
11

2003-
07-01

Hong Kong HK
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE 
INFOCOM 
2005

24th IEEE International 
Conference on Computer 
Communications

2005-03-
13 - 
2005-03-
17

2004-
07-06

Miami USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE 
INFOCOM 
2002

21st IEEE International 
Conference on Computer 
Communication

2002-06-
23 - 
2002-06-
27

New York USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE 
INFOCOM 
2012

IEEE Conference on 
Computer 
Communications

2012-03-
25 - 
2012-03-
30

2012-
07-22

Orlando USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE 
INFOCOM 
2008

26th Annual IEEE 
Conference on Computer 
Communications

2008-04-
13 - 
2008-04-
19

2007-
07-02

Phoenix USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE 
INFOCOM 
2009

28th Annual IEEE 
Conference on Computer 
Communications

2009-04-
19 - 
2009-04-
24

2008-
08-22

Rio de 
Janeiro

BR
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE 
INFOCOM 
2010

IEEE Conference on 
Computer 
Communications

2010-03-
15 - 
2010-03-
19

2009-
07-31

San Diego USA
Portfolio 
Event
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IEEE 
INFOCOM 
2003

22nd IEEE International 
Conference on Computer 
Communications

2003-04-
01 - 
2003-04-
03

2002-
07-10

San 
Francisco

USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE 
INFOCOM 
2011

IEEE Conference on 
Computer 
Communications

2011-04-
10 - 
2011-04-
15

2010-
07-30

Shanghai CN
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE 
INFOCOM 
2013

IEEE International 
Conference on Computer 
Communication

2013-04-
14 - 
2013-04-
19

2012-
07-27

Turin IT
Portfolio 
Event

Source URL: http://www.comsoc.org/conferences/conferencesearch

http://www.ieee-infocom.org/2003/
http://www.ieee-infocom.org/2003/
http://www.ieee-infocom.org/2003/
http://www.ieee-infocom.org/2011
http://www.ieee-infocom.org/2011
http://www.ieee-infocom.org/2011
http://infocom.dico.unimi.it/
http://infocom.dico.unimi.it/
http://infocom.dico.unimi.it/
http://www.comsoc.org/conferences/conferencesearch

